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Transaction Date

Queue Number

Chassis Number
Engine Number
Vehicle Class
Manufacturer
Model

Model Year
Color

Mileage

Fuel Type

No. Of Cylinders

Specification

TEST CERTIFICATE

25 May 2023, 11:16:46
720399

KNABXS5121FT906034

Car

Kia

Picanto

2015

001 Km

Petrol

4

GCC Specification

DEFECT REMARKS
01 Tires and Rims Condition aljlbyl
O1.A Rear Tyre DAMAGE . Lalall syl
01.B Front Tyre DAMAGE . ool jlin I
02 Body @S all auun
02.A Rusty UNDER BODY ,SUSPENSION PARTS GETTING RUSTY s
02.B Paint BODY PORTION REPAINTED, PORTION REPAIRED, PORTION el
FADED ,., DENTS, SCRATCHES ON BODY
02.C Bumper MISALIGN ,PORTION DAMAGE. éuolea
02.D Vehicle Color BROWN. s yoll gl
O2.E Floor PORTION DENT . UNDER FLOOR RUSTPROOFED. dus Nl
03 Transmission Condition Jll
03.A Visual Gear Box NOT CHECKED . syl plldb
Condition
03.B Road Test NOT CHECKED . Subll Jle gpns
04 Chassis Condition ol
04.A Chassis CHECKED ONLY VIIBLE AREA OK. anwbill

0S Engine Condition



DEFECT

05.A Visual Engine Condition

06 Interior Condition

06.A AC Condition

06.B Steering Wheel and
control buttons

06.C Odometer reading

07 Suspension System

07.A Shock Absorber
07.B Arms

08 Lights

08.A Head Light

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection

2 0of2
REMARKS

ENGINE NOT START ,ALL SYSTEM NOT CHECKED ,KEY SHail &jaall db
MISSING ,.OIL LEAK.

alsiall abll

NOT CHECKED . wySall

WORN OUT. pSaill ylyjlg dabibll dlac

NOT CHECKED . aloburall slac d¢lyd

alboanll ypioo

LEAK ,WEAK, aloanll yniao

LOWER ARM BUSHES CRACKED . eJil
el

LENS FADED ,ALL LIGHTS NOT CHECKED . A gl Gelnyll

wraoll cudg dis jall db jalAig dijlw nadll dalaa e
Jo langyd ajaas disS jall dllb el jls (pani Mg dnda
SJbw e dbll ode 6 yoaall pieig . ypaall dnao

station, and from then on, the inspection is ' VLS S jall 6 deall cigrell (e dlgduuo ji¢ Elnini jIS o

considered invalid.

0 Jiowill dis yall dniln dalauill o2e wingay JaAi

.anadc

e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.



